
Bethany Belmondo bbelmond@TahomaSD.US

Michelle Hurley mhurley@tahomasd.us SPECIALISTS
Dara Kostohris dkostohr@tahomasd.us Barbara Bland, Psychologist bbland@tahomasd.us

Beth Simmons basimmon@tahomasd.us Bev Bly-Addington, SAIL Program bblyaddi@tahomasd.us

Cindy Ducar, SLP cducar@tahomasd.us

Scott Eaton, Resource seaton@tahomasd.us

Mila Bradley mbradley@TahomaSD.US Chelsea Potter, Psychologist cpotter@TahomaSD.US

Alexis Crawford amorrow@TahomaSD.US Joyce Wong, BIS jwong@tahomasd.us

Lyssa Nelson lnelson@TahomaSD.US

Lyndsey Riley lriley@tahomasd.us Math Assistance Program (MAP)
Tiffaney Martin tmartin@tahomasd.us

Leah Brady lbrady@TahomaSD.US Reading Assistance Program (RAP)
Joanna Kortenkamp JKortenk@TahomaSD.US Karen Roberts kroberts@tahomasd.us

Beverly Meeks bmeeks@tahomasd.us

Brenda Skeen bskeen@tahomasd.us Counselor
Melanie Person mperson@tahomasd.us

Danielle Boyles dboyles@tahomasd.us Art
Susan Hammons shammons@tahomasd.us Mary Davies mdavies@tahomasd.us

Kathy McAllen kmcallen@TahomaSD.US Tatjana Henninger thenning@TahomaSD.US

Stacey Shireman sshirema@tahomsasd.us

PE

Matt Rene mrene@tahomasd.us

Camerin Dye cdunn@tahomasd.us Sarena Nau snau@tahomasd.us

Sandee Heighton sheighto@tahomasd.us

Susan Moffett smoffett@tahomasd.us Music
Sara Spangler sspangle@tahomasd.us Sue Johnson SuJohnso@TahomaSD.US

Laural Toliver ltoliver@tahomasd.us

FIFTH GRADE

Kathleen Eisele KMEisele@tahomasd.us STEM
Clark Kostohris ckostohr@tahomasd.us Sarah Lichtenberger slichten@tahomasd.us

Cailan McCutchan cmccutch@tahomasd.us Liz White lwhite@tahomasd.us

Anna Pichalska-Sitarz, Nurse apichals@tahomasd.us Mike Hanson, Principal mhanson@tahomasd.us

Scott Mitchell, Dean of Students smitchel@tahomasd.us

Maret Unruh, Instructional Coach munruh@tahomasd.us

Eileen Bayer, Kitchen Manager ebayer@tahomasd.us Gina Castagna, Building Manager gcastagn@tahomasd.us

Shannon Kiefer, Administrative Assistant skiefer@tahomasd.us

Susan Kelder, Secretary & Registrar skelder@tahomasd.us

Nancy Rinker, Lead Custodian nrinker@tahomasd.us Nicole Smith, Secretary & Librarian nsmith@tahomasd.us

FOURTH GRADE

2018-2019 Shadow Lake Elementary Staff Directory

ADMIN/OFFICE

CUSTODIAN

KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

NURSE

KITCHEN/ FOOD SERVICES
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